

Lalmanohar, Garo

Garogaya Rangsy Road To Purbasui Bareth
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. (Teiku Bigha)

MMGNSY NDM (AWSESH)

DIVISION

KURTHA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMMENT BOOK

925

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाना है कि इस
मापी हुई है कुल 100 (सौ) रुपये
मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित है जो की
दोहरे तुमारे सहायक अभियंता
कायम अथवा प्रमाणित तुमारे के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाना है

Executive Engineer

R.W.D (W), Division

Anwal.

15/9/24

INDEX

PAGE

R/A Bill - 02

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Ganga Primsy road to Pabari Bandh (Jaila higher)					
N/Agency - Lalmandan Const., Muran					
					Crat. Aurangabad
Agg. NO. - 19/SBD/MMMSYAWSESH/2024-25					
Package No. - MMMSY - (AWSESH) - NDB-BRRP2					
					443 - Arwal
Date of Commencement - 15/11/2024					
As per Agg.					
Date of Completion - 14/11/2025					
Length 20.680 KM.					
Rate - (-) 20.35%.					

Measurement

D.O.M - 06/06/2025

1/51)	Dismantling of Existing				
	Str. like Culvert				
	do - E/I				
	PCC for 2 No's HPC				
	$2 \times 3.50 \times 1.14 \times 0.15 =$				$1.20 M^3$
	PCC for 01 Slab Culvert				
	$1 \times 2 \times 1 \times 0.15 =$				$0.30 M^3$
	Total =				$0.150 M^3$

2/52)	Dismantling of Existing Str.				
	like Culvert - do - E/I				
	RCC for 1 No's Slab Culvert				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

R/H-02

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Prov. & fixing of working benchmark/reference pillar					
do do E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-6, (1/1)					
02 No's @ 4520.51/No. — Rs. 4521/-					
2/2) Prov. & fixing of working benchmark/reference pillar					
do do E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-6 (2/2)					
2 No @ 2090.06/No's — Rs. 4180.00/-					
3/3) Clearing & grubbing land					
land do E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-06 (3/3)					
0.48 Ha @ 76926.08/Ha — Rs. 36925.00/-					
4/6) Dismantling of Existing str. like culvert — do — E/I					
Qty. vide TMB, P-6 (4/6) = 63 m ³					
+ Qty. vide TMB, P-11 (5/6) = 58.50 m ³					
Total = 121.50 m ³					
@ 692.77/m ³ — Rs. 84172.00/-					
Sub Total = Rs. 129798.00/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

18/52) Dismantling of Existing str.

like culvert — do — E/I

Reinforced Cement Concrete

Qty. vide TMB, P-11 (2/52)

3.36 M³ @ 1610.02/M³ — Rs. 5410.00/-

19/53) Dismantling of Existing

str. like culvert — do — E/I

Cement Mortar

Qty. vide TMB, P-11 (3/53)

Qty. 59.4 M³ @ 321.93/M³ — Rs. 19126.00/-

20/54) Removing all type of

Hume pipe — do — E/I

Qty. vide TMB, P-11 (4/54)

15 mtr @ 263.38/mtr. — Rs. 3951.00/-

Total = Rs. 4068666.00/-

Add 18% CST = Rs. 732360.00/-

Add 1% LC = Rs. 40687.00/-

Add S.F. vide TMB, P-5 = Rs. 9650.00/-

Add S.F. vide TMB, P-13 = Rs. 83114.00/-

Total Const. Cost = Rs. 4934477.00/-

less AS per Agg. (-20.35%) = (-) Rs. 1004168.00/-

Total Amt = Rs. 3930311.00/-

less. Previous Bill (R/A-01) = (-) Rs. 827552.00/-

Net Payable Amt = Rs. 3102759.00/-

Chander Shek.

03/07/25

JE

Continuation